S
M
A
R
T
 F
L
O

m
2
2
6
.5
m
m
KEY FEATURES
2.4GHz Remote and smartphone app controllable. Supports third party voice
control such as Alexa. 16 million colours to choose from, CCT, brightness and
saturation controllable. Signal transmitting and mode synchronisation.
Ordering Information
Model No Description
Specification
Power:
AL-FL030 = 30W,
AL-FL050 = 50W,
AL-FL0100 =
100W
Input Voltage:
AC100~240V

m
53.5mm
60mm
167mm 40mm
2
0
0
m
m
2
2
6
.5
m
m
AL-FL0100 RGB-CCT 100W FLOOD RGB-CCT
AL-FL050 RGB-CCT 50W FLOOD RGB-CCT
AL-FL030 RGB-CCT 30W FLOOD RGB-CCT
AL-FL010 RGB-CCT 10W FLOOD RGB-CCT
AL-FL020 RGB-CCT 20W FLOOD RGB-CCT
AL-FL010 =
1000LM
AL-FL020 =
2300LM